AFSCME Employees
2025 Medical, Dental, and Vision Monthly Costs

Medical Plans 2025 - Cost to Employee

Employees under §35,000
Employee Only

Employee and Spouse
Employee and Child(ren)
Employee and Family

$35,000 to $69,999
Employee Only

Employee and Spouse
Employee and Child(ren)
Employee and Family

$70,000 and Up
Employee Only

Employee and Spouse
Employee and Child(ren)
Employee and Family

Dental Plan 2025 Monthly Costs To Employee

Aetna Dental PPO
Employee Only

Employee and Spouse
Employee and Child(ren)
Employee and Family

Aetna Dental DVMIO
Employee Only

Employee and Spouse
Employee and Child(ren)
Employee and Family

Vision Plan 2025 Monthly Costs To Employee

NVA Vision

Employee Only

Employee and Spouse
Employee and Child(ren)
Employee and Family

90/70 Plan
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135.53
648.99
533.52
911.35

210.52
745.24
631.41

$ 1,020.41
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276.31
844.24
731.76

$ 1,129.46
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28.28
57.53
66.13
95.38

9.12
18.56
21.34
30.76

5.28
10.03
11.61
16.37

Health Savings
Plan

$ 64.15
$ 40695
$ 33250
$ 47468

139.07
489.22
431.69
572.40
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196.21
627.21
559.22
749.04
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