AFSCME Employees 2025 Medical, Dental, and Vision Monthly Costs

Medical Plans 2025 - Cost to Employee

	90/70 Plan		Health Savings Plan	
Employees under \$35,000				
Employee Only	\$	135.53	\$	64.15
Employee and Spouse	\$	648.99	\$	406.95
Employee and Child(ren)	\$	533.52	\$	332.50
Employee and Family	\$	911.35	\$	474.68
\$35,000 to \$69,999				
Employee Only	\$	210.52	\$	139.07
Employee and Spouse	\$	745.24	\$	489.22
Employee and Child(ren)	\$	631.41	\$	431.69
Employee and Family	\$	1,020.41	\$	572.40
\$70,000 and Up				
Employee Only	\$	276.31	\$	196.21
Employee and Spouse	\$	844.24	\$	627.21
Employee and Child(ren)	\$	731.76	\$	559.22
Employee and Family	\$	1,129.46	\$	749.04

Dental Plan 2025 Monthly Costs To Employee

Aetna	Dental	PPO
ACTIO	Dentai	

Employee Only	\$ 28.28
Employee and Spouse	\$ 57.53
Employee and Child(ren)	\$ 66.13
Employee and Family	\$ 95.38

Aetna Dental DMO

Employee Only	\$ 9.12
Employee and Spouse	\$ 18.56
Employee and Child(ren)	\$ 21.34
Employee and Family	\$ 30.76

Vision Plan 2025 Monthly Costs To Employee

NVA Vision

Employee Only	\$ 5.28
Employee and Spouse	\$ 10.03
Employee and Child(ren)	\$ 11.61
Employee and Family	\$ 16.37